REGISTRY OF RADIOACTIVE SEALED SOURCES AND DEVICES
SAFETY EVALUATION OF DEVICE
(AMENDS IN ITS ENTIRETY)
NO. : NC-646-D-134-S  DATE: July 31, 2006  PAGE: 1 of 6
DEVICE TYPE: 4300 Series Portable Depth Moisture Gauges
MODEL No.: 4301 & 4302
MANUFACTURER/DISTRIBUTOR: Troxler Electronic Laboratories, Inc.
P.O. Box 12057
Research Triangle Park, NC  27709
(919) 549-8661
SEALED SOURCE MODEL DESIGNATION: ISOTOPE: MAXIMUM ACTIVITY:
AEA Technology
Model No. AMN.V997
Capsule Type X.1
Special Form Certificate No. USA/0632/S
Troxler Drawing No. A-102700
Am-241:Be 11 millicuries (407 MBq)
Isotope Product Laboratories
Model No. AM1.NO2
Capsule X.1
Special Form Certificate No. CZ/1009/S
Troxler Drawing No. A-102700
Am-241:Be 11 millicuries (407 MBq)
LEAK TEST FREQUENCY: 12 months
PRINCIPAL USE: G (Portable Moisture Density Gauge)
CUSTOM DEVICE:  YES X NO
REGISTRY OF RADIOACTIVE SEALED SOURCES AND DEVICES
SAFETY EVALUATION OF DEVICE
(AMENDS IN ITS ENTIRETY)
NO. : NC-646-D-134-S  DATE: July 31, 2006  PAGE: 2 of 6
DEVICE TYPE: 4300 Series Portable Depth Moisture Gauges
DESCRIPTION:
The 4301 and 4302 depth moisture measuring devices are a series of self-contained, portable gauges used to